A-Junioren

Specht, Armin
Rezbach, Rudi
Schaffhauser, Michael
Schaffhauser, Luca

B-Junioren
Ehrlich, Norbert
Pitz, Michael

C-Junioren
Stadtmdller, Michael
Neuweiler, Marcus
Schneider, Marc
Stolz, Jonathan
Huber, Florian

D-Junioren
Weiss, Guido
Ellwanger, Michael
Schmieg, Julian

E-Junioren
Zirn, Dietmar
Preiszig, Jochen
Hafner, Jens
Mdller, Gina

F-Junioren
Olkus, Jorg
Beck, Emanuel

G-Junioren

Essig, Steffen

Bartl, Frank

Beck, Pascal
Schaffhauser, Denis

Torspielertraining
Schaffhauser, Michael

Jazztanz
Beck, Janina

Jugendabteilung Telefonliste Saison 2020/21

Privat Geschaft

06294/95145 06294/4200-71

06294/243

06294/428550 07942/943-4530

06294/95199

06294/439988 07940/153781
06294/429061

06294/243

Handy

0151/57784174
0162/9713375

0151/70821785
0176/57924291

0151/51666225
0174/3957542

0152/55967153
0176/41634763

0171/4935844
0173/3967371
0152/02404105

0176/78431053
0173/3536136
0170/7929379

0170/6337110
01515/6303500
0172/2374237

0173/9231461
0175/1649345

0162/9069542
0152/54967094
0170/6339436
0177/7546254

0151/70821785

0172/8093623

E-Mail

TSV-Krautheim@web.de
Rudi.Rezbach@gmail.com
Michael.Schaffhauser@allianz.de

Luca.Schaffhauser@vfr-gommersdorf.de

Nundl.ehrlich@gmx.de
Micha@spitzbub.eu

Michael.Stadtmueller@vfr-gommersdorf.de

info@alois-gscheidle.de
marc.schneider@gmx.de

Guido Weiss@hotmail.com
michael-ellwanger76 @gmx.de

d.zuern@gmx.de
preiszighernadi@t-online.de
jens-haefner@web.de

joerg.olkus@vfr-gommersdorf.de

Steffenessig@hotmail.com
frank.bartl@ziehl-abegg.de

Michael.Schaffhauser@allianz.de



mailto:Rudi.Rezbach@gmail.com
mailto:Michael.Schaffhauser@allianz.de
mailto:Luca.Schaffhauser@vfr-gommersdorf.de
mailto:Nundl.ehrlich@gmx.de
mailto:Micha@spitzbub.eu
mailto:Michael.Stadtmueller@vfr-gommersdorf.de
mailto:marc.schneider@gmx.de
mailto:Guido_Weiss@hotmail.com
mailto:michael-ellwanger76@gmx.de
mailto:d.zuern@gmx.de
mailto:preiszighernadi@t-online.de
mailto:jens-haefner@web.de
mailto:Steffenessig@hotmail.com
mailto:frank.bartl@ziehl-abegg.de
mailto:Michael.Schaffhauser@allianz.de

